Doc No. MV-S108815-00 Rev. A
May 26, 2015
Document Classification: Proprietary
Marvell. Moving Forward Faster
88SE9170  R1.2
One-Lane PCIe 2.0 to Two-Port 6
Gbps SATA I/O Controller
Preliminary Datasheet

Ordering Information
iii
Copyright © 2015 Marvell Doc No. MV-S108815-00 Rev. A
May 26, 2015 Document Classification: Proprietary
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Part Numbers and Package Markings
The following figure shows the ordering part numbering scheme for the 88SE9170 part. For complete
ordering information, contact your Marvell FAE or sales representative.
Sample Ordering Part Number
The standard ordering part numbers for the respective solutions are indicated in the following table.
The next figure shows a typical Marvell package marking.
88SE9170 Package Marking and Pin 1 Location
Ordering Part Numbers
Part Number Description
88SE9170A2-NNX2C000 56-Pin QFN 7 mm × 7 mm, PCIe 2.0 x1 to two 6 Gbps SATA I/O Controller
88SE9170A2-NNX2I000 56-Pin Industrial Grade QFN 7 mm × 7 mm, PCIe 2.0 x1 to two 6 Gbps SATA I/O
Controller
88SE9170A2-NNX2A000 56-Pin Automotive Grade QFN 7 mm × 7 mm, PCIe 2.0 x1 to two 6 Gbps SATA
I/O Controller *
*In customer sampling stage.
Part Number
Product Revision